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Description

202402120000
35170

02/12/2024
11:56:45

JET
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY PICKLESIMER
ANNA B

202404080000
99460

04/08/2024
02:14:26

JET
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY WEBER LORI

202405020001
27690

05/02/2024
08:29:24

JET
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY VICK
RACHELLE

202405160001
44520

05/16/2024
08:15:31

FCCI
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY TROTTER
SANDY

202405230001
53650

05/23/2024
11:40:23

JET
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY GREEN
AFRICA

202401080000
06340

01/08/2024
12:24:28

EMPLOYERS
MUTUAL
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY FLORES
YANIRA
ARRENDOND
O

202401220000
15620

01/22/2024
09:31:00

HARTFORD
FIRE
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY TYLER
KIMBERLY

202402090000
33150

02/09/2024
11:08:09

JET
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY DAVIS KELLY
K

202403210000
77450

03/21/2024
12:25:42

HARTFORD
FIRE
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY WILLIAMSON
MELISSA A

202404040000
92520

04/04/2024
08:50:18

EMPLOYERS
MUTUAL
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY WADE GLENN
D

202403270000
82640

03/27/2024
09:53:04

EMPLOYERS
MUTUAL
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY MORGAN
CALVIN

202403290000
87000

03/29/2024
04:24:23

EMPLOYERS
MUTUAL
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY MORGAN
DELOIS ANN

202404300001
25970

04/30/2024
03:23:25

EMPLOYERS
MUTUAL
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY JONES DAWN
RENEE

202401100000
08470

01/10/2024
10:33:09

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY KING
CYNTHIA

202401190000
15280

01/19/2024
02:03:13

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY ROPER
TIMOTHY

202401230000
17170

01/23/2024
10:54:06

ALABAMA
STATE
BLANKET
BOND 010
0198

Party 2 NOTARY PARDUE
ELIZABETH



202402020000
27150

02/02/2024
10:18:11

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY FOCHTMANN
STEPHANIE
RENEE

202401250000
20000

01/25/2024
03:19:44

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY RAMSEY D
WADE

202402160000
41560

02/16/2024
03:38:16

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY LOGAN KELLY

202402190000
42210

02/19/2024
11:11:24

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY YOUNGS
MICHELLE

202402210000
44810

02/21/2024
09:40:47

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY DORMON
MARGARET

202402210000
44860

02/21/2024
10:10:24

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY KEITH ALAN
CROCKER

202402220000
45800

02/22/2024
09:28:08

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY GIORDANO
SHERRY D

202402220000
46280

02/22/2024
12:25:46

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY CARTWRIGHT
DARRELL L

202403080000
64300

03/08/2024
12:17:31

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY GEISLER
KIMBERLY L

202403110000
65360

03/11/2024
11:38:24

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY BUTLER
JANET PAIGE
FROST

202403210000
77030

03/21/2024
11:17:21

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY BOSSHART
ROBIN H

202403210000
77120

03/21/2024
11:28:48

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY GLENN
ANGELA M

202403210000
77680

03/21/2024
01:47:33

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY HOOPS
CANDICE
DAWN

202403140000
70610

03/14/2024
01:07:24

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY POPE ANNIE
W


