Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; Party Role= Party 2; Date Recorded= 2024;											
Instrument #		1	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	
202402120000 35170	02/12/2024 11:56:45	JET INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	PICKLESIMER ANNA B						
202404080000 99460	04/08/2024 02:14:26	JET INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	WEBER LORI						
202405020001 27690	05/02/2024 08:29:24	JET INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	VICK RACHELLE						
202405160001 44520	05/16/2024 08:15:31	FCCI INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	TROTTER SANDY						
202405230001 53650	05/23/2024 11:40:23	JET INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	GREEN AFRICA						
202401080000 06340	01/08/2024 12:24:28	EMPLOYERS MUTUAL CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	FLORES YANIRA ARRENDOND O						
202401220000 15620	01/22/2024 09:31:00	HARTFORD FIRE INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	TYLER KIMBERLY						
202402090000 33150	02/09/2024 11:08:09	JET INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	DAVIS KELLY K						
202403210000 77450	03/21/2024 12:25:42	HARTFORD FIRE INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	WILLIAMSON MELISSA A						
202404040000 92520	04/04/2024 08:50:18	EMPLOYERS MUTUAL CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	WADE GLENN D						
202403270000 82640	03/27/2024 09:53:04	EMPLOYERS MUTUAL CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	MORGAN CALVIN						
202403290000 87000	03/29/2024 04:24:23	EMPLOYERS MUTUAL CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	MORGAN DELOIS ANN						
202404300001 25970	04/30/2024 03:23:25	EMPLOYERS MUTUAL CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	JONES DAWN RENEE						
202401100000 08470	01/10/2024 10:33:09	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	KING CYNTHIA						
202401190000 15280	01/19/2024 02:03:13	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	ROPER TIMOTHY						
202401230000 17170	01/23/2024 10:54:06	ALABAMA STATE BLANKET BOND 010 0198	Party 2	NOTARY	PARDUE ELIZABETH						

			1					
202402020000 27150	02/02/2024 10:18:11	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	FOCHTMANN STEPHANIE RENEE			
202401250000 20000	01/25/2024 03:19:44	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	RAMSEY D WADE			
202402160000 41560	02/16/2024 03:38:16	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	LOGAN KELLY			
202402190000 42210	02/19/2024 11:11:24	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	YOUNGS MICHELLE			
202402210000 44810	02/21/2024 09:40:47	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	DORMON MARGARET			
202402210000 44860	02/21/2024 10:10:24	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	KEITH ALAN CROCKER			
202402220000 45800	02/22/2024 09:28:08	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	GIORDANO SHERRY D			
202402220000 46280	02/22/2024 12:25:46	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	CARTWRIGHT DARRELL L			
202403080000 64300	03/08/2024 12:17:31	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	GEISLER KIMBERLY L			
202403110000 65360	03/11/2024 11:38:24	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	BUTLER JANET PAIGE FROST			
202403210000 77030	03/21/2024 11:17:21	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	BOSSHART ROBIN H			
202403210000 77120	03/21/2024 11:28:48	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	GLENN ANGELA M			
202403210000 77680	03/21/2024 01:47:33	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	HOOPS CANDICE DAWN			
202403140000 70610	03/14/2024 01:07:24	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	POPE ANNIE W			